
Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef DAY 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 TC SZ CP Pen DAY 2 Total Prev. 1st

1 104 MAGEROTTE / HENNUY FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 1-1 1.00 226 C 0.00 98.00 92.00 32.00 0 0 0 0 222 448.00

2 101 THEIS / PERRÉE FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 2-2 1.00 395 C 0.00 86.00 70.00 20.00 0 0 0 0 176 571.00 +123 +123

3 119 MONSEUR / HANQUET BMW 325 i 4-13 1-1 1.00 288 C 0.00 124.00 114.00 80.00 0 0 0 0 318 606.00 +35 +158

4 111 NIELEN / NIELEN BMW 325 i 4-13 2-2 1.00 305 C 0.00 132.00 138.00 68.00 0 0 0 0 338 643.00 +37 +195

5 130 HENRY / LEKEU PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 3-10 3-1 1.00 314 C 0.00 138.00 124.00 76.00 0 0 0 0 338 652.00 +9 +204

6 103 VAN HOVE / WINDESHAUSEN ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2,5 4-13 3-3 1.00 194 C 0.00 94.00 104.00 260.00 0 0 0 0 458 652.00 = +204

7 106 CAPRASSE / KAIRIS AUDI Quattro 3-10 4-2 1.10 356.1 C 0.00 123.20 101.20 74.80 0 0 0 0 299.2 655.30 +3.3 +207.3

8 113 COLLETTE / HUBERLANT OPEL Kadett C Coupé 3-7 5-1 1.00 339 C 0.00 126.00 102.00 96.00 0 0 0 0 324 663.00 +7.7 +215

9 123 MOUTSCHEN / MOUTSCHEN BMW 325 i 4-13 4-4 1.00 377 C 2.00 160.00 166.00 190.00 0 0 0 0 518 895.00 +232 +447

10 118 MERCHE / TOUSSAINT FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 6-3 1.00 476 C 0.00 234.00 212.00 240.00 0 0 0 0 686 1162.00 +267 +714

11 122 CRAPS / NOEL BMW 323 i 4-13 5-5 1.00 570 C 0.00 220.00 226.00 238.00 0 0 0 0 684 1254.00 +92 +806

12 115 GÉRARD / GÉRARD MAZDA 323 4WD 4-13 6-6 1.10 620.4 C 24.20 220.00 184.80 264.00 0 0 0 0 693 1313.40 +59.4 +865.4

13 128 CORNET / CORNET VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S 2-4 1-1 1.00 706 C 44.00 240.00 256.00 336.00 0 0 0 0 876 1582.00 +268.6 +1134

14 134 GLESNER / PRIAROLO PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 3-10 7-3 1.00 890 C 12.00 210.00 190.00 298.00 0 0 0 0 710 1600.00 +18 +1152

15 131 BASTIN / HENRY OPEL Nova GTE / Corsa GS 5-16 1-1 1.15 583.05 C 0.00 685.40 278.30 416.30 0 0 0 0 1380 1963.05 +363.05 +1515.05

16 109 BOSSICART / LLORENS VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V 4-13 7-7 1.00 987 C 4.00 356.00 328.00 456.00 0 0 0 0 1144 2131.00 +167.95 +1683

17 107 KETTELS / SULBOUT FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 8-4 1.00 1701 C 2.00 182.00 168.00 162.00 0 0 0 0 514 2215.00 +84 +1767

18 126 MILLAR / NELISSEN FORD Cortina GT 2-4 2-2 1.00 873 C 70.00 372.00 456.00 456.00 0 0 0 0 1354 2227.00 +12 +1779

19 110 DURRE / ERNOUX BMW 323 i 4-13 8-8 1.00 1264 C 30.00 286.00 300.00 360.00 0 0 0 0 976 2240.00 +13 +1792

20 129 BRUGMANS / ANDERNACK FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II 3-9 9-5 1.00 1691 C 0.00 204.00 166.00 216.00 0 0 0 0 586 2277.00 +37 +1829

21 127 ANDRÉ / SCLIPTEUX VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S 2-4 3-3 1.00 1960 C 42.00 216.00 200.00 218.00 0 0 0 0 676 2636.00 +359 +2188

22 117 KRIDEL / FERRON BMW 2002 Ti 2-5 4-1 1.00 1660 C 0.00 200.00 184.00 174.00 0 600 0 0 1158 2818.00 +182 +2370

23 108 BAI / MAGETTE LADA VFTS 4-12 9-1 1.00 549 C 0.00 1000.00 116.00 256.00 1200 0 0 0 2572 3121.00 +303 +2673

24 120 VAN DER MEER / WEIJERS AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk III 2-6 5-1 1.00 1720 C 84.00 438.00 450.00 504.00 0 0 0 0 1476 3196.00 +75 +2748

25 116 DE SIMONE / STRUYVEN OPEL Manta 200 4-13 10-9 1.00 3621 C 0.00 188.00 224.00 210.00 0 0 0 0 622 4243.00 +1047 +3795

26 132 LAMBERS / VAN LEE BMW 320/6 3-9 10-6 1.00 5332 C 12.00 198.00 216.00 186.00 0 0 0 0 612 5944.00 +1701 +5496

27 121 BUITENHUIS / BUITENHUIS ALFA ROMEO Giulietta 1.8 4-13 11-10 1.00 6901 C 42.00 228.00 248.00 208.00 0 600 0 0 1326 8227.00 +2283 +7779

28 133 STECKER / PIERSON BMW 316 3-8 11-1 1.00 12356 C 62.00 218.00 490.00 432.00 0 0 0 0 1202 13558.00 +5331 +13110
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